Vorgabeklasse 6 Ergebnis

Teilnehmer Anzahl %
Damen 9 18,75
Herren 39 81,25
Gesamt 553 8,68

Vorgabeklasse 6

Teilnehmer

H Damen
M Herren
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Damen

Herren

Gesamt

Schlager
Driver
Holz 3
Holz 5
Holz 7
Eisen 3/Hybrid
Eisen 4
Eisen 5
Eisen 6
Eisen 7
Eisen 8
Eisen 9
Pitching Wedge
Gap Wedge
Sand Wedge
Lob Wedge

Schlager
Driver
Holz 3
Holz 5
Holz 7
Eisen 3
Eisen 4
Eisen 5
Eisen 6
Eisen 7
Eisen 8
Eisen 9
Pitching Wedge
Gap Wedge
Sand Wedge
Lob Wedge

Schlager
Driver
Holz 3
Holz 5
Holz 7
Eisen 3
Eisen 4
Eisen 5
Eisen 6
Eisen 7
Eisen 8
Eisen 9
Pitching Wedge
Gap Wedge
Sand Wedge
Lob Wedge

Vorgabeklasse 6 Ergebnis

min
50,00
90,00
90,00
70,00

30,00
70,00
40,00
25,00
25,00
50,00

20,00

min
140,00
130,00
120,00
130,00

120,00
80,00
105,00
90,00
80,00
65,00
50,00
65,00
30,00
25,00

min
50
90
90
70
100
100
30
70
40
25
25
50
40
20
25

max

180,00
140,00
110,00
120,00
100,00
100,00
130,00
120,00
120,00
100,00

90,00
120,00

40,00

75,00

30,00

max

250,00
210,00
220,00
165,00
160,00
200,00
180,00
170,00
150,00
140,00
130,00
120,00
110,00
100,00

75,00

max

250
210
220
165
160
200
180
170
150
140
130
120
110
100

75
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Schnitt
134,17
113,33
100,00

95,00
100,00
100,00
100,71

94,00

88,33

77,57

69,38

70,71

40,00

42,50

30,00

Schnitt
197,69
173,33
171,33
151,67
160,00
168,75
148,67
141,85
124,19
115,75
102,97

88,61
82,14
67,65
43,33

Schnitt
165,93
143,33

135,665
123,335
130
134,375
124,69
117,925
106,26
96,66
86,175
79,66
61,07
55,075
36,665



